
w/c 6 May 2024 

Monday 6 May 2024 

Not sitting 

Tuesday 7 May 2024 

Witness Time 

Wednesday 8 May 2024 

Witness Time 

Clare Byrne 10am 

Statements to be read 2pm 

Thursday 9 May 2024 

Witness Time 

Not sitting 

Not sitting 



w/c 13 May 2024 

Monday 13 May 2024 

Witness Time 

A12 10am 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 

Witness Time 

H284 10am 

H73 2pm 

Wednesday 15 May 2024 

Witness Time 

Geraldine O’Hagan (Statement to be read) 10am 

H260 11.30am 

Statements to be read 2pm 

Thursday 16 May 2024 

Witness Time 

Not sitting 



Statements to be read 

H471 

H339 

H137 

H230 

H231 


